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Conrad Classic 2018

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX

Female Varsity
Team Pos Bib #
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First Name Last Name Grade OA Place
1 Team: WOWI Dallas Wilson
Emily Ward 10 1
Amelia Favour 9 2
McKenzie Amaya 11 9
Meg Bennion 10 13
Sophia Castro 12 21
Kat Lambert 12 24
Vanessa Orozco 9 25
Avery Deen 12 43
Sophia Kahn 10 54

2 Team: THJE Dallas Jefferson

Lizzet
Marysol
Judith
Jasmin
Oriana
Cassandra
Janette

Salazar
Ortega
Salazar
Vizcarra

Rojas
Terrones Bejar
Martinez

10
12
12
11
10
10
11

14
17
38
47
58
59

3 Team: SKYL Dallas Skyline

Destini
Teanna
Araceli
Kenia
Haley
Abigail

4 Team: GANF Garland Naaman Forest

Magdalena
Ranita
Olamide
Naiya
Michaela
Ida
D'avianna

Smith
Eafon
Cedillo
Cleto
Abonza
Salazar

Dihn
Edalere-Lukula
Urune

Morgan

Reece Lee
Seesay

Smith

12
12
12
12
11
10

12
11
11
11
11

9

6
16
19
34
49
53

18
20
26
71
90
100

Cumulative Finish
Score  score Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 1 0:21:40
2 3 0:21:59
7 10 0:22:58
11 21 0:23:04
19 40 0:23:45
21 61 0:23:52
22 83 0:23:56
0:24:30
0:25:07
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
6 6 0:22:55
12 18 0:23:11
15 33 0:23:18
33 66 0:24:26
41 107 0:24:34
50 157 0:25:19
51 208 0:25:25
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
4 4 0:22:14
14 18 0:23:17
17 35 0:23:31
31 66 0:24:19
43 109 0:24:51
a7 156 0:25:02
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
3 3 0:22:00
16 19 0:23:28
18 37 0:23:40
23 60 0:24:05
63 123 0:26:04
79 202 0:28:32
87 289 0:29:47

Saturday, September 28, 2019

78F Cloudy 81%H 8mphS

Race Off :8:30 am

Cumulative
Time

40

0:22:41
0:21:40
0:43:40
1.06:37
1:29:41
1:53:26
2:17:18
2:41:13
3:05:44
3:30:51

107

0:23:41
0:22:55
0:46:06
1.09:24
1:33:50
1.58:24
2:23:44
2:49:09

109

0:23:38
0:22:14
0:45:31
1:09:02
1:33:20
1.58:11
2:23:13

123

0:23:51
0:22:00
0:45:28
1:09:08
1:33:12
1.59:17
2:27:49
2:57:36



Finish Pos:; 5 Team: GARL Garland TeamScore: 180

Top 5 Avg Time 0:24:33
1 105 Ellen Harris 9 27 24 24 0:24:05 0:24:05
2 107 Ivette Martinez 10 32 29 53 0:24:14 0:48:18
3 106 Glorie Kabuin 9 44 38 91 0:24:31 1:12:49
4 109 Emma Price 10 50 44 135 0:24:57 1:37:46
5 108 Alexandra Padilla 12 51 45 180 0:24:58 2:02:44
6 103 Dulce Arzola 9 55 48 228 0:25:11 2:27:55
Finish Pos: 6 Team: BRAD Dallas Adams TeamScore: 214
Top 5 Avg Time 0:26:18
1 015 Yessica Araiza 12 7 5 5 0:22:35 0:22:35
2 011 Graciela Saldana 12 15 13 18 0:23:12 0:45:47
3 017 Alexa Fitton 11 30 27 45 0:24:12 1:09:59
4 012 Alejandra Valdiva 9 86 76 121 0:28:06 1:38:05
5 014 Sophia Pate 12 112 93 214 0:33:26 2:11:31
Finish Pos: 7 Team: WHAD Dallas Adamson TeamScore: 214
Top5Avg Time 0:24:58
1 019 Evelyn Adame 11 28 25 25 0:24:08 0:24:08
2 023 Nora Reyes 11 31 28 53 0:24:13 0:48:21
3 022 Desire Reyes 9 52 46 99 0:25:02 1:13:23
4 021 Wendy Ramos 10 62 54 153 0:25:30 1:38:53
5 024 Hogla Sanchez 11 69 61 214 0:25:57 2:04:51
6 018 Jeanette Acosta 9 79 70 284 0:26:34 2:31:25
7 020 Lisbeth Mendoza 10 93 81 365 0:29:14 3:00:39
Finish Pos: 8 Team: SUNS Dallas Sunset TeamScore: 219
Top 5 Avg Time 0:25:19
1 156 Nicole Espinoza 12 10 10 0:23:02 0:23:02
2 157 Laura Gonzalez 29 26 36 0:24:08 0:47:09
3 162 Keila Sanchez 42 37 73 0:24:30 1:11:39
4 158 Jeanette Sauceda 74 66 139 0:26:16 1:37:56
5 159 Linda Shaw 91 80 219 0:28:41 2:06:36
6 160 Cadie Shaw 114 94 313 0:34:21 2:40:57
Finish Pos: 9 Team: GANG North Garland TeamScore: 250
Top5Avg Time 0:25:20
1 139 Joyeuse Jibu 11 39 34 34 0:24:27 0:24:27
2 135 Vanessa Avila 10 40 35 69 0:24:28 0:48:54
3 141 Alondra Medellin 10 60 52 121 0:25:26 1:14:21
4 137 Amanda Cardenas 10 68 60 181 0:25:54 1:40:15
5 138 Kayla Isario 11 77 69 250 0:26:26 2:06:40
6 140 Linda Kabuin 10 87 77 327 0:28:16 2:34:56
7 145 Abigail Valdez 11 97 85 412 0:29:42 3:04:38
8 136 Joshelyn Beltran 10 101 0:29:50 3:34:28
9 146 Zafira Zim 9 104 0:30:29 4:04:57



Finish Pos:;
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10 Team:

Serena
Randi
Mylea
Alannah
Veronica
Olivia

11 Team:

Abigail
Arcaeli
Kelly
Paz
Ana

12 Team:

Emily
Hannah
Vanessa
Dulce
Samantha

treneisha
Zyjae

Jamiyah Colbert

Abigail
jackie

Evelyn
Carla
Brenda
Yahdira
Mayra
Alex

Sarah
Dexiree
Vanessa
Ruth
Dulce

ENNI

HILL

Ennis

Griffin
McAnally
Driskell
Donoho
Metcalfe
Rodriguez

Cardenas
Lopez
Ortiz
Hernandez
Velasquez

Garcia
Wabhlquist
Beltran
Martinez
Swonger

Jackson
Ridley
Colbert
Martinez
Neri

Gamez
Truijillo
Miranda
Sanchez
Alvarez
Espinosa

Bandy
Martinez
Malagon
Medina
Quinones

10
10
10
10
11
10

Dallas Hillcrest

10
45
75
76
82
98

12 23
12 48
11 64
10 65
12 103

ROWL Garland Rowlett

12 35
12 46
11 66
10 72
10 108

13 Team: LINC Dallas Lincoln

9
12
11
12
12

14 Team: SGHS South Garland

10
10
11
10
11
12

15 Team: WTW Dallas White

10
10
12
12
10

33
63
67
88
96

41
70
73
83
85

111

11
81
95

102
110

39
67
68
72
86

20
42
56
57
89

32
40
58
64
90

30
55
59
78
84

36
62
65
73
75
92

71
83
88
91

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:23:00
47 0:24:32
114 0:26:20
182 0:26:21
254 0:26:41
340 0:29:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
20 0:23:51
62 0:24:36
118 0:25:31
175 0:25:36
264 0:30:00
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
32 0:24:20
72 0:24:33
130 0:25:52
194 0:26:05
284 0:30:45
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
30 0:24:18
85 0:25:31
144 0:25:53
222 0:28:17
306 0:29:30
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
36 0:24:28
98 0:26:02
163 0:26:16
236 0:27:30
311 0:27:57
403 0:32:28
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
9 0:23:01
80 0:26:37
163 0:29:24
251 0:29:58
342 0:30:59

254

0:25:23
0:23:00
0:47:31
1:13:51
1:40:12
2:06:54
2:36:39

264

0:25:55
0:23:51
0:48:27
1:13:57
1:39:33
2:09:33

284

0:26:19
0:24:20
0:48:53
1:14:46
1:40:51
2:11:36

306

0:26:42
0:24:18
0:49:49
1:15:42
1:43:59
2:13:29

311

0:26:27
0:24:28
0:50:30
1.16:47
1:44:16
2:12:13
2:44:41

342

0:28:00
0:23:01
0:49:38
1:19:02
1:49:00
2:19:59
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16 Team

Jaelynn
zaria
Camela
Jayla
Marilyn

O Team:

Leslie
Elise

O Team

Evelyn
Selah

0O Team

Erin

0 Team:

Kelly
Flavia
Abigail
Marleni

: SOC Dallas South Oak ClIiff
Alamillo 10 57 49
Johnson 11 61 53
Hayden 10 84 74
Pierson 12 94 82
Villegas 12 115 95

JFK Dallas Kimball
Olguin 9 80
Navarro 12 116

: CRRA Carrollton Ranchview
Sarinana 10 37
Lagow 10 89

. JPII John Paul Il (Plano)
Mazza 12 5

NODA North Dallas
Maldonado 9 56
Santamaria 10 78
Galvan 10 107
Murillo 10 109

0O Team: DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

Mary Grace Bacsik 9 22
Emily Fordan 10 36
Andrea Ornelas 12 92
O Team: DACH Dallas Christian
Jenna Rasbury 11 4
Anna McKinney 11 99
0 Team: WWS Dallas Samuell
Sariah Lacy 12 105
Penelope Carapia 10 106
Jazariya Walker 11 113

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
49 0:25:18
102 0:25:29
176 0:27:57
258 0:29:22
353 0:35:08
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:34
0:35:25
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:24:26
0:28:24
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:22:09
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:25:16
0:26:33
0:30:41
0:30:50
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:23:48
0:24:25
0:28:51
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:22:08
0:29:47
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
0:30:31
0:30:36
0:33:33

353

0:28:39
0:25:18
0:50:47
1:18:44
1:48:06
2:23:13

999

0:31.00
0:26:34
1.01:59

999

0:26:25
0:24:26
0:52:50

999
0:22:09
0:22:09

999

0:28:20
0:25:16
0:51:49
1:22:31
1.53:21

999

0:25:42
0:23:48
0:48:14
1:17:05

999

0:25:57
0:22:08
0:51:55

999

0:31:33
0:30:31
1.01:07
1:34:40



